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ACCESS, AND AN EXISTING OFFICE / CHAPEL BLRLDING.

THE AREA AND USE BREAKDORN UNDER CURRENT CONDITIONS 15 AS FOLLOWS:

ONE SINGLE~FAMILY PARSONAGE

1,480 SQ. FT. (GROSS) BOOKSTORE (ASSUME MAX. OF 2 EMPLOYEES), PRIMARY FUNCTION IS WAREHOUSING

& 700 50. FT. (GROSS) GFFICES (13 PERSONS)
3300 SO. FT. (GROSS) CHAPEL (76 SEATS)

IT IS5 UNKNOBN AT THIS THE RHAT FUNCTION THE EXISTING CHAPEL AREA BNL SERVE FILLOWENG CONSTRUCTION OF THE NEW CHAPEL HOHEVER, A
CONSERVATTIVE ASSUMPTION WLL BE THAT THE EXTSTING CHAPEL AREA WILL BE CONVERTED TO ADDITIONAL OFFICES, YELDING A GROSS FLOOR AREA OF

10,000 5Q. FT. OF OFFICE USE

PARKING REQUIRED FOR EXISTING STRUCTURES FOLLOKING CHAPEL CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL OFFICES REQUIRE J SPACES PER 1,000 50. FT. OF NET FLOOR AREA (DEFINED AS 75X OF GROSS)
10,000 SQ. FT. (75%) (3 SPACES/1,000 SO. FT,) = 23 SPACES REQUIRED

SINGLE-FAMILY PARSONAGE: 2
1,480 50. FT. BOONSTORE
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TOTAL REQUERED PARKING FOR EXISTING STRUCTURES FOLLOWRG CONSTRUCTION OF NEW CHAPHL = 27 SPACES

PARKING REQUIRED FOR NEW FACILITY

X

A0 SEATS IN MO AL A -ALE PR o vilu i
TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING FOR KEW FACLITY = 43 SPACES

UNDER PROPOSED CONDVTIIONS, THE EXISTING OFFICE BUILDING ETLL Ni

N L

UNDER BORSE-CASE SCENART), TOTAL CAMFUS PARIGRG REQUSRED ROULD BE 70 SPACES

PARKING PROVIDED

AT EXISTING FAGLITIEES:
30 EXISTING STANDARD SPACES AT OFFICE BULDING

J EXISTING SPACES AT PARSONAGE
35 ENSTING MARKED PARKING SPACES

AT PROPOSED FAQIUITY:
27 — 9" x 19" NEW SPACES

=

J0 NEW SPACES AT PROPOSED FACHITY

e

NEW STRIPING AT BOOKSTORE:
5 — §' x 19" NEW SPACES

J EXISTING ADA SPACES AT OFFICE BLILDING g

3-8 x19° NEW ADA SPACES (ONE VAN ACCESSIELE) “Q"‘

TOTAL CAMPUS PARKING PROVIDED = 71 SPACES

CHAFEL IS AT FEAK USE

REQUSRED
REQUIRES 1 SPACE PER 5,000 50. FI. HOHEVER, AS KE KNOW THAT 2 FPERSONS WL BE POSTTIONED N
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375" oF TYPE “C" BUFFER YARD REQUIRED BETREEN PARKING AND ADJACENT RESIDENTIAL USE
OPTION 1 CHOSEN
40° BUFFER MDTH PROVIDED
LARGE TREES REDUFRED AT 5 PER 100" = (SX325/700) = 17 NORWAY SPRUCE PROVIDED
SHAIT DFODUOLS TREES REQUIRED AT 6 PER 100" = (E)(125/100) = 20 OCTORER. HAWTHORNE FROVIDED
LARGE EVERGREEN SHRUBS REQUIRED AT 16 to 18 PER 100° = (15 to 18K I25/100) = 52 to 50 57 BINTERBERRY HOLLES FROWDED
LARGE DECIDUDLS SHRUBS REDUGRED AT 22 to 24 PE R100" = (22 TO 24)(325/100) = 72 to 78 72 GBRIOLEWREATH SPIREA PROVIDED

SECTION 30-92—6(5‘) — ADJACENT R/W—STREETSIDE PLANTINGS

200" OF PROECT ROTH

DUE TD LIMITATIONS CAUSED BY UTILITY LOCATIONS AND THE PRIVATE ROAD, AND BECAUSE THERE |5 ALREADY MDED VEGETATION (TO REMAIN) BETWEEN THE PROPOSED DEVELOPRENT
AND THE PUELIC RICHT-OF-WAY, KE WL PROVIDE SLIGHTLY FEWER PLANTINGS THAN REOUIRED 8Y CODE

ONE LARGE DECIDUDUS TREE REQUIRED PER 30 LINEAR FEET = {(290/30) = 10: 9 RED WAPLES PROVIDED

THO LARGE SHRUBS REDMARED PER 5 LINEAR FEET = (2)(290/5) = 115; 91 BRIDLEWREATH SPIREA PROVIDED

SECTION 30-92-6(C) — PARIING AREAS

PROVIDE ISLAND AT EACH ROW OF PARYNG: EACH ISLAND MUST CONTAIN ONE SWALL DECIDUOUS TREE: FLOWERING DOGWOODS / EASTERN REDBUDS PROVIDED

(MO AREAS OF GREATER THAN 15 CONSECUTIVE SPACES, THEREFORE INTERMEDIATE ISLANDS NOT REQUIRED)

15 WDE BY 89° LONG LANDSCAPED MEDVAN REQUIRED AND FROVIDED; !
1 S4ALL DECIDUOUS TREE REOUIRED PER 30 LINEAR FEET OF ISLAND = (33)1/30) = 4 4 EASTERN REDBUD PROVIDED )
6 LARGE SHRUBS REOQUIRED PER 30 LINEAR FEET OF ISLAND = (99)(6/30) = 20: 20 FLAME AZALEAS PROVIDED

ADFTIONAL PARKING L ANDSCAPING REINNRED: FROMDE THREE LARGE SHRUBS FOR EVERY 15 PARMING SPACES, PLANTED AROUND THE PERIMETER OR ALACENT TO THE PARKING AREA;

I5 NEW FARRONG SPACES; SHRUBS REQUIRED = (35 / 15K3) = 7: 7 CRAPE MYRTLES FROMVIIED
THE AREA COVERAGE OF TREES AND SHRUBS TOD BE PLANTED. TOGETHER WITH EXISTING CROKN RETAINED, SHALL OCCUPY AT LEAST 358 OF THE PROECT AREA 4
AREA OF PROECT UNDER CONSIDERATION = 273 AC. = [18,919 SOUARE FEET NSTURBED; REQUIRED CANOPY = (I5ZNT18.919 5F) = 41,622 EF 4
PLANTINGS PROVIDED: 19 NEW LARGE DECIDUOUS TREES (MAPLES AND' OAKS) AT 1.250 SF. CANOPY EACH= 23750 SF. CANOPY
17 NEW LARCE EVERGREEN TREES (SPRUCE) AT 500 SF. CANOPY EACH = {500 5F. CANOFPY
A2 NEYW SMALL DECIDUOUS TREES (DOGWOOD, REDBUD, HAWTHORNE) AT 250 5F. CANOPY EACH = 8000 SF. CANOPY

£, A K TRl AL, EIC VR ‘:‘_._';lf::l:l';'qu A i (R MYRILE) 4 F il L5

TOTAL CANDP

PROVIDED (NEW PLANTINGS) = 42580 SOUARE FEET > 41,622 SOUARE FEET REQUIRED
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PROPERTY OF
TROY L. & HEIDI S. TATE BENJAMIN. SARVER

TAX No. 39.05—1—8
TAX No. 39.05—1—7
INSTRUMENT No. 200806624 INSTRUMENT No. 200903620

—_ CURRENTLY ZONED RZ2
- i CURRENTLY ZONED RZ
LE]
¢ — THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE ALL BUILDING DIMENSIONS WITH ARCHITECTURAL AND
aihis 2 STRUCTURAL SHFETS, AND SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER OF ANY DISCREPANCIES THAT WLL AFFECT
T e THE INSTALLATION OF PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS SHOWN.
- 1 it
P & N . S STRIPING NOTES
EXISTING STORMWATER E{% i\ 7 N PARKING SPACE STRIPING SHALL BE STANDARD WHITE TRAFFIC PAINT. LINES SHALL BE 4" WIDE AND
MANAGEMENT EASEME =TE - OF LENGTHS, HIDTHS, AND SPACINGS AS SHOWN. 'NO PARKING™ AREAS SHALL BE BOUNDED ON
sy THEIR PERIMETER, AND CROSS—HATCHING SHALL BE MAXIMUM 2' ON CENTER, AS SHOWN.
I Bt NEW ADA ACCESSIBLE SPACES SHALL BE DELINEATED WITH BLUE STRIPING, INTERNATIONAL ADA
in SYMBOL IN BLUE (DIMENSIONS PER ADA), AND CROSS—HATCHED LOADING AREA BETWEEN STALLS IN
WooD RAIL = BLUE. SEE PLAN FOR REQUIRED SIGNAGE.
FENCE % N STANDARD PARKING STALLS AND CROSS—HATCHED NO PARKING AREA SHALL BE STRIPED IN WHITE.
o ey
a.ﬁiﬁ% _ REQUIREMENTS
NEW STORNIATER MANASEMENT WL SEE DETAIL E / C—02" FOR EXPANSION JOINT REQUIREMENTS. PROVIDE CONTROL JOINTS AS
" GRASS EASEMENT FOR PLANTING AREA, FOR "*':.."EE GENERALLY SHOWN ON C—05, IN THE EVENT THAT QUESTIONS ARISE REGARDING JOINT PATTERN,
“FOREST/OPEN SPACE” DESGNATION $2 ENGINEER WL PROVIDE CONTRACTOR WITH A DIMENSIONED PATTERN PLAN.
PROPERTY 0F =3 e .. . —
SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST REFORM MOVEMENT _ ’ OUN AND ROOF—T0FP J EOUIPMEN |
GENERAL CONFERENCE b IND LEVEL AND ROOF—TOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE oR PER
HOLLINS ROAD n SECTION 30—92—-5 OF THE ROANOKE COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE AND AS SHOWN IN THE ROANOKE
0.6 1208 PG 825 a COUNTY DESIGN HANDBOOK.
TAX No. J9.05-1-9 -
CURRENTLY ZONED €25 .y
MATCH LINE T SEFE SHEET C-06
PLANTING LIST il
CATESORY| STMBOL COMMON NASE | BOTAMCAL NAME QY. | SZE AT PLANTING | CONOYMION
STREET % Rad Maple Acer rubrum 9 | MM 2" CAL B4R
PLANTINGS
@ Bridofwreath Spirea | Spioes prunifolia 91 | M. 24" HT. Cont. _——SITE CURBIC / CURS & CUTIER, S ALUIS
(51D . sPace) || (04 space) 3’
mmm Norway Sprice Picea abies 17 | 68 HEGHT B&f - =
PLANTINGS b
October Howtharne | Crofsogus flova 20 |MIN 1-1/2° CAL| Bas 4" =
(TYP. ALL &
O Wanterberry Holly lex verticlata 53 | MM 247 HT Cont /B&H] WOODEN STAKES STerne) §
@ Bridafereath Spirea | Spiroea prunifolia 72 | MW 24" HT. Cant Y = 7 3
o % Fin Oak Quercus palustris 12 A M. 27 CAL BAf H 2 PLY RUBBER HOSE OR . g PROVIDE A 2" BERM J
PLANTINGS O APPROVED EQUIVALENT. (3 REQD.) | : AROUND m{;‘ r_aﬂagx } | o 3’ po 30" 60"
Cornas forido - PLANTING COUNTS | STRANDS TRSTED PERWETER ( I
% Flowering Dogwood 5w 1-1/2" cAL| a8 | <{ K gews FoR 2 ) o ;ﬂ%mmyﬁw) S & NEW TREE . LAYDUT SHOWN IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION. SEE FLAN SHEETS FOR ACTUAL PARKING ™y — e
% SPECIES 7 BASE OF TREE a = | CONFIGURATION.
£ 7| MN 11727 CAL | BaS H/2 1o 2i/3 i 7 I. DIG HOLE TWICE THE DIAMETER GF THE ROOT BALL | NO PORTION OF ADA SPACE MAY SLOPE IN EXCESS GF 1:50 (205 GIRAPHIC SCALE
g_wf"‘x.‘\? 2 X 50 X COMMERCIAL TOPSOL WITH 50 X {
-k Orope Myrils Lagarstroemia indica 7 | M 24" HT. Cont /Ba5] Wkt "'}* 72 MATIVE SOIL MATERIAL = DENOTES EDTH OF ADA LOADING SPACE 5° &TNUUL FUR STANDARD ADA SPACE(S)
PROVIDE A 2 BERM 7 X L FLACE 2° OF COMBINED SO W HOLE | 8" MIN. FOR VAN ACCESSIELE SPACE(S): VAN ACCESSIBLE SPACES REQUIRE ADDITIONAL oo DIMENSIONAL LAYOUT AND LANDSCAPING PLAN
Rhododendron AROUND THE LOVER R, 4 PLACE ROOT BALL IN HOLE AND REMOVE PLACARD ON SIGN (SEE DETAIL ¥, SHEET C—Q2) T LTH Op = FOR
* Flame Axdlea calendulacsum I@lmﬂ'ﬁ[ Cont. PERIETER OF THE 4 “}5 ANY IWORGANICS FROM BURLAP (TRINE, HWIRE, ETC.) ' N LI
: ;“ SO 6. LOOSELY BACKFILL HOLE g z_z”
GENERAL LANDSCAPHG KOTES NG 4 & COMPACT BAGTAL, AANTABNG TREE B A Fltne 2y | MO I :
s CORBIM w4 ;
1. ALL PLANTING SHALL CONFORM WITH SECTION 30—92 OF THE ROANGKE COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE '\- Bl S PLLUB POSTTION PING , O
2 ANY PLANT SUBSTITUTIONS MUST BE APPROVED IN ERITING BY THE ROANOKE COUNTY PLANMING DEPARTMENT. W }{“ = "“ 9 MULOH BITH A MNBUM OF 3° OF BARK MULCH, ( ADA_STRI 7 DETAIL License No. 23843 : SHOWING CONSTRUCTION OF A NEW CHAPEL FACILITY AND
I SEE PLANTING DETAL "C", SHEET C—05 FOR TREE INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS: S 7, SWRSIOED O CHPPER NO SCALE ASSOCIATED PARKING
4 NEW PLANTINGS SHOWN HEREDN ARE FOR COOE COMPLIANCE OMLY. THE ORNER IS ENCOURAGED TO PROVIDE Y 10. WATER EACH TREE w/ MN. OF 5 GAL OF WATER. SITUATE 5232 / 5248 HOLLINS ROAD, NE
S A A TS, AL CONFOR TO THE AMERICAN STANDARDS FUR NURSERY STOCK, LATEST HOLLINS MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT
EDITION, TREE PLANTING DETAIL COUNTY OF ROANOKE, VIRGINIA
6. ALL LANDSCAPE PLANTINGS SHALL CONFORM TO STANDARDIZED PLANT NAME AND SHALL BE WELL—FORMED, TRUE
mmmﬁmmm—m&mmrmmwmmm HEALTHY, AND FREE NO SCALE
FrOM DEFEC Designed: CL ihite f
7. ALL PLANTING SHALL BE DONE DURING THE PROPER SEASON AND NO PLANTING SHALL BE DONE IN FROZEN SOL \K;‘A
& ALL TREES 0 10 8 LOCATED WTH RESPECT TO EXISTING OR PROPOSED UTILITIES. . S C
9 #&mmﬁmmammmmmmmwm Chackad: p CALDWELL WHITE ASSOCIATES
raa&mmﬁmmwmm TD RECEIVE PERMANENT SEEDING LAY BE MULCHED IN LEU Doter__ Octobsr 03 2014 — = /= P ——
SEEDING. =3
11. ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE NECESSARY DUE TO PLANT AVAILABLITY. '_ﬁ—?;}m CCTUEER Of, 7019 FIELD REV.—~PARNONG SCHEDULE — CLI | Seaes = 4203 MELROSE AVENUE
12 DUE TO GW-SITE CONDITIONS. IN-FIELD ADJUSTMENTS MAY BE NECESSARY. @mwm_zgﬁmmmfmrjmm_aw Tax Pareel: . J9.05—01—09.00 F.0. BOX 6260
11 ALL FLANTING OF TREES, SHRUBS, ETC. SHALL BE DONE iN ACCORDANCE WTH VDOT ROAD AND BRIDGE Finld Bogk o8 mmm:ﬁa*ﬁluﬂltaﬂgLT*uzun
SPECFICATIONS, SECTION 605, C—=11>> REVISED DECEMEER 17, 7012 PER RIE 0O / WDOT / WwA REvew — a0 %0096 B G o i

PROPERTY IS CURRENTLY ZONED C2S5 — GENERAL COMMERCIAL DISTRICT W/ SPECIAL USE

A SPECIAL USE PERMIT WAS GRANTED ON MAY 28, 2013: "ORDINANCE 052813-3 GRANTING A
SPECIAL USE PERMIT FOR RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY ON TWD (2) PARCELS LOCATED AT 5240 HOLLINS
ROAD (TAX MAP #39.05-01—09 AND 39.05-01—04) HOLLINS MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT, UPON THE
PETITION OF SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST REFORM MOVEMENT.

MINIMUM LOT AREA W/ PUBLIC SEWER & WATER: 15,000 SQ. FI.
PROPERTY AREA = 7.75 ACRES (337,580 SQ.FT.)

MINIMUM ALLOWABLE STREET FRONTAGE W/ PUBLIC SEWER & WATER = 75
STREET FRONTAGE OF PARCEL=200" .

MAXIMUM WIDTH/DEPTH RATIO: N/A

SETBACK REQUIREMENTS

MINIMUM ALLOWABLE FRONT YARD=30, OR 20" IF ALL PARKING IS BEHIND THE FRONT
BUILDING LINE

FRONT YARD PROVIDED = 74.6'

MINIMUM SIDE YARD: O°

MINIMUM ALLOWABLE REAR YARD: 15°
REAR YARD PROMDED = 327.5°

ALLOWABLE COVERAGE AND HEIGHT
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE LOT COVERAGE OF MAIN BUILDING = 50 %
PROPOSED MAIN BUILDING COVERAGE IS 9,660 / 337,590 = 2.8%

MAXIMURS ALLOWABLE LOT COVERAGE = 90 %
PROPOSED LOT COVERAGE = 57,470 / 337,590 = 17%

MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT = 45°
PROPOSED BUILDING HT.: AVG ADJ. GRADE = % (1103.5) + ¥1092) = 1099.7

MEAN ELEV. BETWEEN EAVES AND RIDGE= % (1114.5 + 1140.75)
= 1127.6

PROPOSED BLDG. MT. IS THEN 1127.6 — 1099.7 = 27.9'

— ALl DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF CURB, FACE OF BUILDING, OF EDGE OF PAVEMENT, UNLESS

OTHERWISE NOTED,
— SEE GRADING SHEETS FOR BENCHMARKS TO BE USED FOR VERTICAL CONTROL OF THIS PROJECT.
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SHEET C—07 OF



